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www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

383841-08
383842-02
383184-00
395657-00
383843-00
144658-00
682211-00

152274-13SV

383844-00
392041-00
383839-00
383837-00
383840-00
330075-46
605256-01
000000-00
391564-00
383870-01

604790-00SV

80164-00

055206-00
098091-10
156179-01
761995-01
283484-01
284778-00
383876-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW955K-2 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
SHIFTER BUTTON
SHIFTER WIRE

ID LABEL
FWD/REV BUTTON
SPRING
SCREW,TORX
VSR SWITCH
SWITCH PADDLE
MOTOR & PINION
TRANSMISSION
GEAR CASE
SPINDLE & GEAR
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

No Longer Available
SPACER RING
NP:DWO955 T1
GEARBOX
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

GREASE,MOLYKOTE

KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW955K-2 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
866 N084519 BATTERY PACK 2
867 645221-00 BATTERY CAP 2
871 388683-12 1 HOUR CHARGER 1
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